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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Oregon

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

352
1,918
2,790

44
3,636

12,851

$15,273,200
$95,759,200

$102,265,800
$2,239,400

$294,615,500
$320,127,400

$187,044,200
$928,402,200
$808,495,800
$25,678,200

$828,832,600
$933,068,100

Total 21,591 $830,280,500 $3,711,521,100

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

14,617
3,855

243
1,509

936
414

1,981
741

1,028
286

0

$592,622,000
$256,193,200
$14,312,300
$56,974,800
$72,428,400
$13,039,600

$135,881,300
$15,787,400
$83,150,200
$25,241,500

$0

$1,514,507,500
$473,025,900
$42,323,500

$327,250,500
$739,213,000
$29,947,700

$485,015,500
$42,489,800

$235,413,000
$65,693,600

$0
Total 25,664 $1,267,051,800 $3,964,687,200

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

784
7,032

214
2,064

801
2,322

913
2,720

526
234
350

$52,213,000
$382,642,000
$12,716,100
$98,527,200
$53,844,100
$81,928,200
$69,303,800
$64,921,200
$42,246,100
$20,210,700
$5,980,300

$61,779,700
$676,226,200
$38,014,500

$644,048,200
$397,873,100
$163,731,200
$317,053,200
$169,142,400
$120,148,200
$60,644,200
$13,876,500

Total 17,988 $885,155,700 $2,667,859,000

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 65,243 $2,982,488,000 $10,344,067,300

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $684,987,900
State Taxes $393,796,300 $0
Total Taxes $1,078,784,200 $0


