The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Oregon



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	352	\$15,273,200	\$187,044,200
Meat	1,918	\$95,759,200	\$928,402,200
Poultry	2,790	\$102,265,800	\$808,495,800
Hides, Skins and Offal	44	\$2,239,400	\$25,678,200
Wholesaling and Distribution	3,636	\$294,615,500	\$828,832,600
Retail Sales	12,851	\$320,127,400	\$933,068,100
Total	21,591	\$830,280,500	\$3,711,521,100

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	14,617	\$592,622,000	\$1,514,507,500
Business and Personal Services	3,855	\$256,193,200	\$473,025,900
Construction	243	\$14,312,300	\$42,323,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,509	\$56,974,800	\$327,250,500
Manufacturing	936	\$72,428,400	\$739,213,000
Retail	414	\$13,039,600	\$29,947,700
Transportation & Communication	1,981	\$135,881,300	\$485,015,500
Travel and Entertainment	741	\$15,787,400	\$42,489,800
Wholesale	1,028	\$83,150,200	\$235,413,000
Government	286	\$25,241,500	\$65,693,600
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	25,664	\$1,267,051,800	\$3,964,687,200

Induced Economic Impact			
_	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	784	\$52,213,000	\$61,779,700
Business and Personal Services	7,032	\$382,642,000	\$676,226,200
Construction	214	\$12,716,100	\$38,014,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,064	\$98,527,200	\$644,048,200
Manufacturing	801	\$53,844,100	\$397,873,100
Retail	2,322	\$81,928,200	\$163,731,200
Transportation & Communication	913	\$69,303,800	\$317,053,200
Travel and Entertainment	2,720	\$64,921,200	\$169,142,400
Wholesale	526	\$42,246,100	\$120,148,200
Government	234	\$20,210,700	\$60,644,200
Other	350	\$5,980,300	\$13,876,500
Total	17,988	\$885,155,700	\$2,667,859,000

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	65,243	\$2,982,488,000	\$10,344,067,300

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$684,987,900	
State Taxes	\$393,796,300	\$0
Total Taxes	\$1,078,784,200	\$0

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016